F051508-210 Page 1
Large Campfire
Rings
Model No.
Outside
Diameter (in.)
Inside
Diameter (in.)
Side Height
(in.)
Cooking Area
(sq. in.)
Grate
Adjustment
Standard: (4) “U”
Anchor Pins (PA)
Optional: (4) Angle
Spade Anchors (AL)
Wt. (lbs.) Price Wt. (lbs.) Price
FS-48/7/◆
48 46
7-3/8
290 One Level
99 $181.00 111 $204.00
FS-48/9/◆ 9 115 $210.00 127 $233.00
FS-48/11/◆ 11-3/8 142 $259.00 154 $282.00
FS-56/7/◆
56 54
7-3/8 118 $215.00 130 $238.00
FS-56/9/◆ 9 137 $250.00 149 $273.00
FS-56/11/◆ 11-3/8 156 $284.00 168 $307.00
Replace ◆ in Model No. with PA for Standard (4) “U” Anchor Pins or AL for optional (4) Angle Spade Anchors.
CAMPFIRE RINGS – FS Series   (Catalog Page 71)
Single Level Cooking Grate, flanged 3/16" minimum plate steel firering, grate tips back out of firering,
finished in high temp, non-toxic Black Enamel paint
Model No.
Outside
Diameter (in.)
Inside
Diameter (in.)
Side Height
(in.)
Cooking Area
(sq. in.)
Grate
Adjustment
Standard: (2) Tip-Back
“U” Anchor Pins (TB)
Optional: (3) welded-on
Angle Spade Anchors (AL)
Optional: (2) Angle Spade
Tip-Back Anchors (TA)
Wt. (lbs.) Price Wt. (lbs.) Price Wt. (lbs.) Price
FS-26/7/◆ 26 24 7-3/8
290 One Level
60 $110.00 69 $127.00 67 $124.00
FS-30/7/◆ 32 30 7-3/8 66 $121.00 75 $138.00 73 $135.00
FS-30/9/◆ 32 30 9 80 $146.00 89 $163.00 87 $160.00
FS-30/11/◆ 32 30 11-3/8 88 $161.00 97 $178.00 95 $175.00
Replace ◆ in Model No. with TB for Standard (2) “U” Anchor Pins, AL for optional (3) Angle Spade Anchors, or TA for Optional (2) Angle Spade Tip-Back Anchors.
UTILITY SHELF (Catalog Page 75)
Fits on most Firerings and Heat Shields, finished in high temp, non-toxic Black Enamel
paint  -Add /S to Firering or Heat Shield Model No.
Model No. Size (in.) Wt. (lbs.)
Add to
Firering Price
S5  7-1/8 x 9-5/8 4 $14.00